
1600

1601

1605

1630

1633

1638

1646

1649

1652

1653

1657

1658

1659

1661

1664

1665

1667

1669

1615

1617

1618

1621

1623

1631

1642

1659

1662

1665

1669

1671

1674

1677

1638

1648

1651

1654

1657

1660

1663

1666

1668

1672

1675

St. Antonius-Guardiane der Kapuziner

Viktor von Abruzzo

Pater Alexander

Damian von Venedig

Bernhard von Pürch

Joachim von Graz

Paul von Graz

Chrysostomus v. Cividale

Paul von Graz

Alphons v. Zusmershausen

Pius Liviensis

Theodor v. Heiligenstadt

Aegyd von Weilheim

Pius Liviensis

Hieronymus v. Laibach

Pius Liviensis

Aegyd von Weilheim

Theophil v. Gurkfeld

Angelus v. Straßfrid

Priore

Gabriel Rudolpho

Bonaventura Vogt

Karl Bafort

Gabriel de Sarti

Erasmus Schirm

Bernhard Fyrdram

Gregor Zappel

Wolfgang Boitelle

Ludwig Friedl

Bartholomäus Friedl

Wilhelm Pettauer

Bartholomäus Maurik

Felix Schachtner

Benedikt Delavo

Dionys v.hl. Franziskus

Augustin v. hl. Mauritius

Stephan vom hl. Petrus

Arsenius vom hl. Geiste

Paul von Allenheiligen

Elisäus vom hl. Alexius

Theodor v..d. hl. Theresia

Joh. Thomasv. hl. Cyrill

Alexander vom hl. Geist

Gabriel vom hl. Joseph

Paulus von Allenheiligen

1672

1674

1675

1677

1679

1682

1685

1686

1689

1692

1693

1694

1696

1698

1700

1701

1703

Gabriel von Gurk

Augustin von Laibach

Amandus von Graz

Samuel von Salzburg

Amandus von Graz

Angelus v. Straßfrid

Angelicus von Triest

Amandus von Graz

Placidus von Ilz

Angelicus von Triest

Samuel von Salzburg

Lambert v. Niederdorf

Samuel von Salzburg

Theodorich von Graz

Gabriel von Mureck

Martin von Feistritz

Lambert v. Niederdorf

1704

1707

1710

1711

1714

1716

1717

1719

1722

1723

1726

1728

1730

1731

1769

1772

1780

1787

Martin von Feistritz

Gabriel von Mureck

Lambert v. Niederdorf

Gabriel von Mureck

Martin von Feistritz

Lambert v. Niederdorf

Daniel v. Klagenfurt

Gotthard von Graz

Marcelin von Drauburg

Christoph von Graz

Balthasar v, Villach

Malachias von Mureck

Gotthard von Graz

Balthasar v. Villach

Theodor v. Leutschach

Serapion

Seyfried von Graz

Probus

nder Barmherzigen Brüder

1681

1683

1685

1688

1692

1693

1695

1698

1701

1713

1716

1719

1729

1726

Erasmus Schmid

Albert Felsch

Felix Schachtner

Erasmus Schmid

Hilarius Rossi

Wolfgang Heyliger

Norbert Wollegger

Leopold Greißl

Erasmus Friedel

Matthäus Mayer

Norbert Wollegger

Gottfried Goiginger

Ambros Brandtsteidl

Plazidus Georgendiell

Karmeliter-Prioren

1678

1684

1687

1690

1693

1696

1699

1701

1704

1706

Makarius v. hl. Dominikus

Adalbert vom hl. Joseph

Tiburtius v. hl. Valerian

Theodor vom hl. Joseph

Adolph von der hl. Maria

Ernest von der hl. Maria

Achatius vom hl. Geist

Chrysostomus vom

hl. Hieronymus

Gottfried vom hl. Pıul

Irenäus vom hl. Geste

1733

1739

1745

1748

1751

1754

1760

1766

1769

1775

1781

1784

1788

1794

1710

17218

1716

1719

1722

1725

1728

1781

Sulpitz Kipphofer

Patritz Wasserburger

Friedrich Ripp

Kastulus Kunerth

Georgonius Dihr

Adolf Mühlbacher

Paulus Köcher

Peregrin Gessel

Fidelis Gentschik

Vinzenz Kneer

Nivard Wachtel

Vinzenz Kneer

Marian’ Kreuzer

Quarimus Helbling

Cölestin von den Engeln

Konrad v.d. Himmelfahrt

Alphons v. hl. Joseph

Veit vom hl. Bemon

Wenzeslaus v. hl. Joseph

Isidor vom hl. Joseph

Karl von Allenheiligen

Matthäus v.d. hl. Maria

1734 Emmerich vom hl.Stephan

1737 Wolfgang v. Mariä-Geburt

1740 Cyrill v.d. hl. Theresia

Do


